
1/25/2019 

 

 
Consumer Advisory Board Planning Sub-Committee 

2019 Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings will be held from 1 to 2:30 p.m.  
 

Locations to be determined. 
 

  
• Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Cancelled  

 
• Tuesday, March 5, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, April 2, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, April 30, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, July 2, 2019  

 
• Tuesday, July 30, 2019  

 
• Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, October 1, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, November 5, 2019 

 
• Tuesday, December 3, 2019  

 


